TU Turrent HO 10/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
TU series HO
turret industrial
Ordering Guide
TUrreT indUsTrial HigH OUTpUT FlaT reFlecTOr
48'' and 96'' lengTHs
2 laMp HigH OUTpUT T8 Or T12 laMp
rugged telescoping turret lamp holders. Optimum 6" lamp spacing
(2 lamp). reflector is embossed for rigidity. reflector sides are turned
up for rigidity and safe handling. 15% aperture reflector, standard.
solid top reflector, optional. reflector secured to housing with easy
to use thumb screws. 4⅝" wide channel type housing. Fully enclosed
wiring. reflector row aligner included. reflector post painted with
89% reflectance white polyester paint. Optional silver reflector.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: TU296H-120LE
Turret
Industrial
Number
of Lamps
in a Luminaire
Cross Section
Lamp/Fixture Length/Watts Voltage Ballast Type Options
TU 2
Flat reflector
4⅝" Wide
x 2⅝" deep
channel
Housing
2 = 2 lamps 48H = nominal 48'' 60W T12 HO
96H =  nominal 96'' 86W T8 HO or
110W T12 HO
UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
LE*                      Magnetic T12 energy saving
SR                        electronic rs T8
*available only for 8' T12 HO. For 4' T12 HO
leave blank.
add appropriate
suffix to catalog
no.
  Maximum versatility,
  highly
efficient
    and simple to use.
TU Turrent HO 10/13 page 2 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TU SEriES HO
turret industrial
Features